
SPARE PARTS LIST
PAGE 1

MODEL NO. 4604D

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

001 266230-5 ROUND HEAD BOLT M8  /4604DW   1

002 ********** ****************************** *** ******************************

003 A-86670 SHEAR BLADE (UPPER) /4604DW   1

004 A-86664 SHEAR BLADE (LOWER) /4604DW   1

005 941201-0 FLAT WASHER 8 /5903/4107RH/4604DW/2012NB   1

006 252128-2 HEX.NUT M8-13  /4604DW   1

007 226394-7 SPUR GEAR 9  /4604DW   1

008 256014-9 PIN 3 /DA3000/4604DW   1

009 317231-7 GEAR HOUSING  /4604DW   1

010 211051-0 BALL BEARING 609LLB /4604DW/DA3010F   1

011 226785-2 ZEROL BEVEL GEAR 45  /4604DW   1

012 216416-1 THRUST NEEDLE BEARING  /4604DW   1

013 216207-0 WASHER 2542  /4604DW   1

014 416961-8 BLADE COVER /4604DW   1

015 183142-6 HOUSING SET  /4604DW   1

INC. 41

016 ********** ****************************** *** ******************************

017 911028-2 P.H SCREW M3 X 16   /4604DW   4

018 632921-4 LEAD UNIT  /4604DW   1

019 416967-6 SWITCH LEVER  /4604DW   1

020 256176-3 PIN 2.5  /HR3000C/4604DW/BTW200SJE   1

021 231473-8 COMPRESSION SPRING 4  /4604DW   1

022 416966-8 LOCK-OFF LEVER  /4604DW   1

023 233075-6 COMPRESSION SRING 6  /4604DW   1

024 ********** ****************************** *** ******************************

025 911002-0 P.H SCREW M3 X 6  /4604DW   1

026 226784-4 ZEROL BEVEL GEAR 13 /4604DW   1

027 211012-0 BALL BEARING 606ZZ/BHR162Z/HR2450/HR2020   1

028 211012-0 BALL BEARING 606ZZ/BHR162Z/HR2450/HR2020   1

029 267198-8 FLAT WASHER 14              /4604DW   1

030 226392-1 INTERNAL GEAR 44            /4604DW   1

031 911002-0 P.H SCREW M3 X 6  /4604DW   4

032 265954-0 TAPPING SCREW PT3x8  /2030S/4604DW   2

033 151718-7 SUPPORTER COMPLETE          /4604DW   1

034 226386-6 SPUR GEAR 14                /4604DW   5

035 153269-6 SPUR GEAR 16 COMPLETE       /4604DW   1

036 226386-6 SPUR GEAR 14                /4604DW   3

037 267198-8 FLAT WASHER 14              /4604DW   1

038 265078-2 P.H.SCREW M2.5X12           /4604DW   2

039 416968-4 MOTOR HOLDER                /4604DW   1

040 629742-3 DC MOTOR 24V /4604DW   1

041 183142-6 HOUSING SET  /4604DW   1

INC. 15

042 851738-8 NAME PLATE 4604D   1

043 911018-5 PH SCREW M3 X 12 /4604DW/BO6030   4

044 ********** ****************************** *** ******************************

A01 783201-2 HEX.WRENCH 3MM /4322/4331DWA/AF502/4304T   1

A02 410048-8 WRENCH HOLDER 3.4 /JG1600/4604DW/JR3020   1

A03 782212-4 SOCKET WRENCH 13MM /4107RH/LS1013/LS1440   1

A04 ********** ****************************** *** ******************************

A05 166055-6 BATTERY SUPPORT BELT /4604DW   1

A06 ********** ****************************** *** ******************************

A07 ********** ****************************** *** ******************************

A08 182470-6 OIL SUPPLY /4604DW   1

A09 416977-3 BATTERY COVER /4604DW   1

A10 630175-7 CONTROLLER /4604DW   1



SPARE PARTS LIST
PAGE 2

MODEL NO. 4604D

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

A11 193001-6 4600 BATTERY 24V NI-CD 3.0AH   1

A12 ********** ****************************** *** ******************************

A13 A-86670 SHEAR BLADE (UPPER) /4604DW   1

A14 824556-7 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE   1

B01 ***DC4600 DC4600 BATTERY CHARGER   1



SERVICE DRAWING
PAGE 1

MODEL NO. 4604D


